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GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - HOME CARE

309 N MANDAN ST, STE 4

357042

056491

Lori Nissen

lnissen@good-sam.com

HHA-18

BISMARCK, ND   58501

 JANINE HAUGEN

01-ACTIVE

BURLEIGH

THE EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY (ND404)

0/0

(701) 255-7575

(701) 255-0699

ST ALEXIUS HOME CARE & HOSPICE

1212 E MAIN AVE

357016

53898

TAMMY THEURER

ttheurer@primecare.org

HHA-18

BISMARCK, ND   58501

 TAMMY THEURER

01-ACTIVE

BURLEIGH

St. Alexius Home Care (ND405)

0/0

(701) 530-4500

(701) 530-4572

BISMARCK BURLEIGH PUBLIC HEALTH

500 E FRONT AVE

Renae Moch

rmoch@bismarcknd.gov

HHA-SL

BISMARCK, ND   58504

 RENAE MOCH

01-ACTIVE

BURLEIGH

Bismarck Burleigh Home Health (ND441)

0/0

(701) 355-1541

(701) 221-6883 (701) 214-3612

GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY HOME CARE

3027TH AVENUE NE

357007 Janine Haugen

jhaugen@good-sam.com

HHA-18

DEVILS LAKE, ND   58301

 JANINE HAUGEN

01-ACTIVE

RAMSEY

Good Samaritan Society Home Care (ND440)

0/0

(701) 662-6580

(701) 343-2255 (701) 331-9611

CHI HEALTH AT HOME

986 2ND AVE WEST

357013

53524

Jil Baird

jilbaird@catholichealth.net

HHA-18

DICKINSON, ND   58601

 JIL BAIRD

01-ACTIVE

STARK

CHI - Health Connect at Home - Fargo (ND411)

0/0

(701) 456-4378

(701) 456-4809

AVERA AT HOME ELLENDALE

240 MAIN ST

Sandra Dieleman

sandra.dieleman@avera.org

HHA-SL

ELLENDALE, ND   58436

 CARLA VANDYKE

01-ACTIVE

DICKEY

Avera at Home (4069A)

0/0

(701) 349-3666

(605) 622-5201 (605) 380-2795

SANFORD HOME CARE FARGO

1711 S UNIVERSITY DR

357037

59687

Mary Kay Herrmann

mary.herrmann@sanfordhealth.org

HHA-18

FARGO, ND   58122

 JO BURDICK

01-ACTIVE

CASS

Sanford Home Care (ND413)

0/0

(701) 234-4900

(701) 234-4899

SISTERS OF MARY OF PRESENTATION PRAIRIELAND HOME C

1102 PAGE DR SW

357301 Robert Lesmann

rlesmann@utma.com

HHA-18

FARGO, ND   58103

 ROBERT LESMANN

01-ACTIVE

CASS

Sisters Of Mary Of Presentation Prairieland Home C (ND439)

0/0

(701) 232-1245

(701) 232-0813
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FARGO CASS PUBLIC HEALTH

401 3RD AVE N

Carol Roth

croth@cityoffargo.com

HHA-SL

FARGO, ND   58102

 RUTH BACHMEIER

01-ACTIVE

CASS

Fargo Cass Public Health (4013A)

0/0

(701) 241-1360

(701) 241-8559

ETHOS HOME CARE

2877 45TH ST S, SUITE 201

357302 Konnie Evans

konnie.evans@ethoshomecare.org

HHA-18

FARGO, ND   58104

 KONNIE EVANS

01-ACTIVE

CASS

BEK Care LLC. d/b/a Ethos Home Care (ND442)

0/0

(701) 356-3803

(701) 356-3803

ESSENTIA HEALTH HOME CARE WEST

1702 S UNIVERSITY DRIVE

Linda Hespe

linda.hespe@essentiahealth.org

HHA-SL

FARGO, ND   58103

  

01-ACTIVE

CASS

Essentia Health Home Care West (4076)

0/0

(701) 364-3010

(701) 364-3011 (218) 234-5926

ACCURATE HOME CARE OF NORTH DAKOTA LLC

825 28TH ST S, SUITE A

HHA-18

FARGO, ND   58103

  

01-ACTIVE

CASS

Accurate Home Care Of North Dakota Llc (ND443)

0/0

(701) 232-1245

ALTRU'S HOME HEALTH

1380 SOUTH COLUMBIA RD

357014

50042

Kari Jensen DON

kjensen@altru.org

HHA-18

GRAND FORKS, ND   58201

 KARI JENSEN

01-ACTIVE

GRAND FORKS

Altru Health System (ND417)

0/0

(701) 780-5880

(701) 780-5849

SAKAKAWEA HOME HEALTH CARE

903 SUNRISE DRIVE

357052

59258

Lori Knoll

lknoll@smcnd.org

HHA-18

HAZEN, ND   58545

 DARROLD BERTSCH

01-ACTIVE

MERCER

Hazen Memorial Hospital Association dba Sakakawea Home Health Care (ND419)

0/0

(701) 748-7380

(701) 748-6004 (701) 748-2041

JAMESTOWN REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER HOME HEALTH

2422 20TH ST SW

357002

51689

Tamie Gerntholz

tgerntholz@jrmcnd.com

HHA-18

JAMESTOWN, ND   58401

 TRISHA JUNGELS

01-ACTIVE

STUTSMAN

Jamestown Hospital Home Health Agency (ND421)

0/0

(701) 952-4847

(701) 952-3269 (701) 952-4816

SANFORD HOME CARE

910 18TH ST NW

357029

55368

Jamie Wolf

jaimiewolf@sanfordhealth.org

HHA-18

MANDAN, ND   58554

 ROCHELLE SCHAFFER

01-ACTIVE

MORTON

Sanford Home Care Home Health (ND403)

0/0

(701) 323-8400

(701) 323-8409
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DAKOTA TRAVEL NURSE HOME CARE INC

1200 COLLINS AVE

Beverly Unrath

bunrath@dtnhomecare.com

HHA-SL

MANDAN, ND   58554

  

01-ACTIVE

MORTON

Dakota Travel Nurse Inc (72)

0/0

(701) 667-2884

(701) 663-8312 (701) 391-3621

TRINITY HOSPITALS  HOME HEALTH

1015 S BROADWAY STE 306

357044

52646

LIZ JOHNSON, DON

Liz.Johnson@trinityhealth.org

HHA-18

MINOT, ND   58701

 KAREN ZIMMERMAN

01-ACTIVE

WARD

Trinity Hospitals-Home Health (ND426)

0/0

(701) 857-5082

(701) 857-5079

TRI CARE HOME HEALTH, INC.

1104 HIGHWAY 5 W

357040

055990

LORI JO SOLLIN

tricare@utma.com

HHA-18

ROLLA, ND   58367

 LORI SOLLIN

01-ACTIVE

ROLETTE

Tri Care Home Health, Inc. (ND428)

0/0

(701) 477-6232

(701) 477-8063

CITY COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

415 2ND AVENUE NE

357021

54680

Teresa Will

twill@barnescounty.us

HHA-18

VALLEY CITY, ND   58072

 THERESA WILL

01-ACTIVE

BARNES

City-County Health District dba City County Health & Home Care (ND430)

0/0

(701) 845-8518

(701) 845-8542

CHI HEALTH AT HOME

367  2ND ST NW

357035

055612

Heather Pautz

heatherpautz@catholichealth.net

HHA-18

VALLEY CITY, ND   58072

 SUE HEITKAMP

01-ACTIVE

BARNES

CHI - Health Connect at Home - Fargo (ND431)

0/0

(855) 860-3464

(701) 845-6552 (701) 840-0826

RICHLAND COUNTY HOME HEALTH AGENCY

413 3RD AVE N

357004

50080

Debra Flack, DON

dflack@co.richland.nd.us

HHA-18

WAHPETON, ND   58075

 DEBRA FLACK

01-ACTIVE

RICHLAND

Richland County Home Health Agency (ND432)

0/0

(701) 642-7735

(701) 642-7746

BENEDICTINE HOME HEALTH

1307 N 7TH ST

357059

50677

Patricia French, DON

Patricia.French@bhshealth.org

HHA-18

WAHPETON, ND   58075

 EMMY TRETTER

01-ACTIVE

RICHLAND

Benedictine Living Communities Inc. (ND433)

0/0

(701) 642-6667

(701) 642-1863

CHI HEALTH AT HOME

1301 15TH AVENUE WEST

357030

055451

Karen Bercier - cell

karenbercier@catholichealth.net

HHA-18

WILLISTON, ND   58801

 KAREN BERCIER

01-ACTIVE

WILLIAMS

CHI - Health Connect at Home - Fargo (ND435)

0/0

DIRECTOR(701) 774-7430

(701) 774-7465 (701) 580-4847

TOTAL:  24
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